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(23)

VRL1252
LTU1150
VRL1151
LTU1051
VRL
JIL1151
VRL
LTU1050
VRL
JIL1051
VRL1152
SJC1351
VRL
STH1057
VRL1052
STH1251
VRL1352
STH1055
VRL1053
SJC1050
STH1451

(29)

VRL0957
JILO853
VRL0952
JILO952
VRL0852
JILO855
VRL0954
JILO852
VRL
JILO954
VRL0958
JILO953
VRL0955
HORO0850
VRL0951
STH0951
VRL0851
SJC0950
VRL0853
STHO0851
SJC0850
STHO0956
SJC0854
STH0954
SJC0853
STH0952

Jméno

20km Om

Stemberova Elen
Vanatkova Thea
Wohankova Michaela
Rozsivalova Katefina
JireSova Anicka
Spilkovd Magdalena
Jodasova Eliska
Capkovéa Katefina
Movchanskaya Sofia
LaStovkova Zuzana
Smith Laura
Hanouskova Michaela
Vrbatova Barbora
Valentova Adriana
Budéarkova Natalie
Hakenova Petra
Polonskéa Julie Agnes
Novakova Véra

Nova Klara
Jakubcova Karolina
Hakenova Katefina
Vakant

Vakant

8K

24km Om 10K

Novakova Dita
LaStovkova Jana
Hancova Karolina
Jirsova Tereza
HanuSova Markéta
SiSkova Andrea
Bucharova Marie
Kynclova Anna
Vohnikovéa Anicka
Salabovéa Pavlina
Movchanskaya Sofia
Kolmanova Anna
Zaveska Eliska
BartoSova Stépanka
Kutlvasrova Pavla
Simkova Lucie
Civrna Eligka
Havrdova Selina
Dvorakova Johanka
Chrastova Barbora
Vltavska EliSka
Horackova Justyna
Muzna Josefina
Lanska Adéla
Vyziblova Viktorie
Lanska Dagmar
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

Cislo Cipu

2126295
2144168

8973
2144151
2124762
2122268
2126304
2143349
2126285
2039176
1396854
2115012
2080950
2008992
2127523
2008984
2126306
2008988
2126309
8112770

8888

2126281
2134347
7201198
2116443
8033283
425595
9005
2127635
2126282
426308
2126292
426360
2126301

2096243
2116482
8226375
8071009
2126277
8033224
2114998

4348
2144167
8226352
2144161

Start

0:00

2:00

4:00

6:00

8:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00
24:00
26:00
28:00
30:00
32:00
34:00
36:00
38:00
40:00
42:00
44:00

0:00

2:00

4:00

6:00

8:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00
24:00
26:00
28:00
30:00
32:00
34:00
36:00
38:00
40:00
42:00
44:00
46:00
48:00
50:00
52:00
54:00
56:00

Oddil

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
STH STH - SK Studenec

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
STH STH - SK Studenec

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
STH STH - SK Studenec

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Ji¢in

STH STH - SK Studenec

Vakant

Vakant

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
HOR HOR - TJ Jiskra Hofice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
STH STH - SK Studenec

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
STH STH - SK Studenec

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin

STH STH - SK Studenec

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Ji¢in

STH STH - SK Studenec

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Ji¢in

STH STH - SK Studenec

Vakant

Vakant

Vakant
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Ci Id databaz Jméno
D14 (14) 28km Om 13K
53 JILO751 Mala Anezka
54 VRL0651 Héajkova Marie
55 JIL0652 Holohlavska Ema
56 LTUO750 Zavodna Zuzana
57 JILO750 Votockova Amélie
58 VRL0754 Martinkova Viola
59 JIL0O651 Pitrmucova Lucie
60 LTUO752 PotG¢kova Emilie
61 NPA0652 Plechadova Marie
62 SJC0750 Havrdova Sheila
63 STHO750 BuluSkova Barbora
64 SJC0650 Malinska Nela
65 STHO754 Hamackova Tana
66 Vakant
H10 (21) 22km Om 8K
67 LTU1000 Retka Jakub
68 JIL1001 Duchéacek Vojtéch
69 VRL Vrbata Alan
70 JiL1101 Nonner Prokop
71 VRL1001 Polak Vlastimil
72 LTU1101 Broz Jiri
73 VRL1201 Wohanka Antonin
74 JIL1102 Hauschwitz Roman
75 VRL Stucka Stépan
76 SJC1005 Hanousek Jan
77 HOR1001 Bartos Simon
78 SJC1100 Posolda Lukas
79 NPA1101 Pavelec Daniel
80 10001 Rehak Jan
81 SJC1204  Kopecky Mikulas
82 HOR1100 Cihak Matgj
83 SJC1102  Vejvoda Martin
84 STH1104  Simek Oldfich
85 SJC1203 Vosvrda Vaclav
86 Vakant
87 Vakant
H12 (25) 26km Om 10K
88 LTU0903 Broz Jindfich
89 VRL1002 Kutlvasr Vladimir
90 JIL0901 Gottstein Matou$
91 VRLO901  Tomcik FrantiSek
92 LTU0801 Capek Karel
93 JIL0801 Horak Vit
94 LTU0802  Kotyk Simon
95 VRL0902 John Martin
96 JILO805 Jirou$ Matous
97 LTU0901 Kobik Krystof
98 JILO903 Nonner Hynek
99 HORO0801 Kolator Stépan
100 SJC0804  Karasek Simon
101 JIL0803 Spilka Petr

102 SJC0803 Posolda Tomas

Cislo Cipu

8670769
2092425
2096121
426320
2133886
2126278
2127639
2057582
2122274
8101007
9043
8344417
2008994

2057577
425528
2085611
253359
9000
2108872
2096236
425563
2126259
4275
8680422
2115009
2122275
9916
2080844
2111759

2134336

2057580

438036
2124769
2126257
2143370
2144187
2085654
2126241

425574
2103286

426343
2032106
2103299
2144174
8109334

Start

0:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
8:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00
24:00
26:00

1:00

3:00

5:00

7:00

9:00
11:00
13:00
15:00
17:00
19:00
21:00
23:00
25:00
27:00
29:00
31:00
33:00
35:00
37:00
39:00
41:00

1:00
3:00
5:00
7:00
9:00
11:00
13:00
15:00
17:00
19:00
21:00
23:00
25:00
27:00
29:00

Oddil

JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
NPA NPA - SK LOB Nova Paka

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin

STH STH - SK Studenec

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin

STH STH - SK Studenec

Vakant

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Ji¢in

HOR HOR - TJ Jiskra Horice

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin

NPA NPA - SK LOB Nova Paka
1Cz-SJC

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin

HOR HOR - TJ Jiskra Hofice

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin

STH STH - SK Studenec

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin
Vakant

Vakant

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

HOR HOR - TJ Jiskra Hofice

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Ji¢in

JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin
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Ci Id databaz  Jméno Cislo Cipu
H12 (25) 26km Om 10K (pokrac.)
103 HORO0900  Skorpil Marek 8667965
104 SJC0800 Tuma Lukas 8001103
105 NPA0801 Pavelec Michal 2122281
106 SJC0903 Vlach Antonin 2115011
107 HOR0902 Bernard Mikulas 2059759
108 SJC0802 PeSek Ondfrej 8226384
109 HOR0901 Cihak Jakub 8014569
110 SJC0805 Pleva Stanislav 8654389
111 Vakant
112 Vakant
H14 (22) 32km Om 13K
113 VRL0701 Kubat Vojtéch 8680327
114 JILO702 Matéasko Marek 2127648
115 VRLO608  Setunsky Jan 2126243
116 LTUO703  Hrliza Ondfej 2001920
117 VRLO703 Budarek David 2135168
118 JILO701 Tre3nak Matéj 8670765
119 LTUO700 Kutacek Ondre;j 2103289
120 JIL0O601 Votocek Michal 2127658
121 LTUO701 Hanak Matgj 8662709
122 SJC0704 Tichacek Jakub 8190207
123 JIL0602 Stach Ondfej 8662678
124 SJCO0705 Vanicek Jan 8051111
125 STHO703  Budarek Simon
126 SJCO0707 Pénic¢ka Simon 2102085
127 STHO701 Pochop Petr 2035746
128 SJC0702 Kopecky Matyas 8654570
129 STHO0711  AnyZ Edward 2008995
130 SJC0603 Vlach FrantiSek 2114992
131 STHO709 Lansky Jan 2144183
132 SJC0602 Dlabola Jakub 8052360
133 Vakant
134 Vakant
P4D (29) 36km Om 16K
135 LTU7854 Kotykova Libuse 2108882
136 VRL7052 Hancova Alice 206480
137 LTU8250 BroZovéa Jana 2085618
138 JIL7651 Matéaskova Eva 2096127
139 LTU Hindrakova Martina 8667964
140 VRLO554 Budarkova Eliska 2134289
141 LTU7751 Hrlzova Martina 2057583
142 JIL7554 Vlastnikova Lucie 2060258
143 LTU7350 Lickova Dana 2057595
144 JIL7051 TreSnakova Blanka 2096128
145 VRL7353 Smith Lucie 2096241
146 JIL6052 JifiStova Hana 9093
147 VRLO0351 Pilna Natalie 8226362
148 JIL0251 Pitrmucova Antonie 2078456
149 VRL7153 Pilna LibuSe 2096238
150 JIL7553 Karlova Katefina 2096130
151 LTU7851 Komarkova Lucie 8662725
152 SJC0252 Jankd Anna 8000195

Start

31:00
33:00
35:00
37:00
39:00
41:00
43:00
45:00
47:00
49:00

1:00

3:00

5:00

7:00

9:00
11:00
13:00
15:00
17:00
19:00
21:00
23:00
25:00
27:00
29:00
31:00
33:00
35:00
37:00
39:00
41:00
43:00

0:00

2:00

4:00

6:00

8:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00
24:00
26:00
28:00
30:00
32:00
34:00

Oddil

HOR HOR - TJ Jiskra Hofrice
SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin
NPA NPA - SK LOB Nova Paka
SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin
HOR HOR - TJ Jiskra Hofice
SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin
HOR HOR - TJ Jiskra Hofice
SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin
Vakant

Vakant

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Ji¢in

JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Ji¢in

STH STH - SK Studenec

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Ji¢in

STH STH - SK Studenec

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin

STH STH - SK Studenec

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin

STH STH - SK Studenec

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin
Vakant

Vakant

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin
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Ci Id databaz

P4D (29)

153 JIL9451
154 SJCO0557
155 LTU6952
156 SJC7957
157 PEN6350
158 SJC7353
159 STH7351
160 SJC7756
161

162

163

P4H (18)

164 JIL7601
165 LTU7803
166 JIL4701
167 VRL7408
168 JIL7103
169 LTU8100
170 VRLO501
171 LTUO501
172 JIL7502
173 VRL7202
174 JIL6902
175 VRL5002
176 PEN6200
177 STH7101
178 PEN7700
179 20001
180

181

P6 (17)

182 VRL7452
183 JIL8702
184 VRL0452
185 LTU7901
186 VRL7702
187 JIL5201
188 VRL0402
189 LTU6900
190 VRL7305
191 LTU8000
192 HOR6302
193 SJC8205
194 STH7401
195 SJC8106
196

197

198 SJC7601

Jméno

36km Om 16K

Mala Daniela
Gurinova Gabriela
Lazakova Sarka
Posoldova Eva
Kabrtova Iva
Jankd Radka
Junkovéa Katefina
Havrdova Renata
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

43km Om 18K

Zlesak Ondrej
Capek Karel
Zlesak Zdenék
Buchar Marcel
Zemanek Mojmir
Vanatko Jakub
Civrny Jan
Potlicek Oto
Kohout Pavel
Hajek Tibor
Tresnak Milos
Farar Jaroslav
Vydra Pavel
Simek Oldfich
Erbert Ladislav
Hanousek Vaclav
Vakant

Vakant

48km Om 18K

Randakova Helena
Maly Ales
Randakova Adéla
Kotyk Pavel
Polak Vlastimil
Erlebach Josef
Hajek Matéj
Lazak Jan
Wohanka Petr
Broz Michal
Vavra Martin
Hanzl Tomas
Chrast Tomas
Jakubec Petr
Vakant

Vakant

Pleva Stanislav

Cislo Cipu

(pokrac.)

405969
8300479
2057594
8033285
2113055
8000163
7204984
8113000

9067
2001930

9066
2126237

9702
2001938
8656604
2057586
7202888
2075627
2096118
2096242
2113100
2116485
8516415
8482063

515185
1155115
7207062
2001909
7702000
8516412
2032144
8662675
2075629
2057588
8680322
8205000
8670473
2115757

8654390

Start

36:00
38:00
40:00
42:00
44:00
46:00
48:00
50:00
52:00
54:00
56:00

1:00

3:00

5:00

7:00

9:00
11:00
13:00
15:00
17:00
19:00
21:00
23:00
25:00
27:00
29:00
31:00
33:00
35:00

0:00

2:00

4:00

6:00

8:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00
24:00
26:00
28:00
30:00
32:00

Oddil

JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin
PEN PEN - OK RECO Sport
SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin
STH STH - SK Studenec

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
PEN PEN - OK RECO Sport

STH STH - SK Studenec

PEN PEN - OK RECO Sport

2 CZ - Ji¢in 002

Vakant

Vakant

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
HOR HOR - TJ Jiskra Hofice

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin

STH STH - SK Studenec

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin
Vakant

Vakant

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Ji¢in
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Ci Id databdz Jméno

T (36)

199 JIL6901 Vlastnik Zdenék
200 JIL0552 Kopecka Anna
201 NPA0401  Fejfar Filip

202 NPA0151 Novakova Svétlana
203 JIL0501 Maly Tonda

204 JIL0451 Gottsteinovd Ema
205 JIL0O401 Valenta Ondra

206 JIL0453 Janovska Vendy
207 JIL0452 Adamkova Klara

208 STHO703 Budarek Simon
209 STH0302  Procinger Jakub
210 Vakant 2

211 Vakant 1

212 STH0202  Stefan Vit

213 NPA0404 Novak Standa
214 NPA0402 Chotka Matgj
215 NPA0501  Pavelec Mat§j
216 NPA0406  Typlt Tomas
217 LTUO001 Sitina Jakub
218 LTUO0203 Zamastil Michal
219 VRL0455 HanuSova Katefina

220 LTU0300 Sitina Tomas
221 JIL0352 Karlova Anna
222 LTU0502 Kotyk Vojtéch
223 JIL0551 Matéaskova Sarka

224 HOR0601 Cihék Jan

225 LTUO500 Lazak Jan

226 LTU0400 Pirozek Vojtéch
227 STHO051  Hrncifova Magda
228 STHO0251 Chrastova Tereza

229 STHO551  Chrastovad Magdaléna

230 HOR0350 Vavrova Vanda
231 SJC0501  Jank( Stépan
232 VRL0604 Hanus Filip
233 HOR0201 Rucker Jan
234 SJC9603  Zldmal David

Cislo Cipu

2060259
2124766
8680282
8013845
8680403
8670793
8226326
8663114
8680319
8680286
8004345

8659413
8109325
2122280
2122282
8680412
8662680
8648549
8670740
8662708
8656606
2057585
8670751
8670737
8662729
8662734
8660568
8656737
8656541
8680365
8000142
8116669
8659404
8053542

Start

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00

Oddil

JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

NPA NPA - SK LOB Nova Paka

NPA NPA - SK LOB Nova Paka

JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

STH STH - SK Studenec

STH STH - SK Studenec

XXX

XXX

STH STH - SK Studenec

NPA NPA - SK LOB Nova Paka

NPA NPA - SK LOB Nova Paka

NPA NPA - SK LOB Nova Paka

NPA NPA - SK LOB Nova Paka

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
JIL JIL - OK Jilemnice

HOR HOR - TJ Jiskra Hofice

LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
LTU LTU - OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutn
STH STH - SK Studenec

STH STH - SK Studenec

STH STH - SK Studenec

HOR HOR - TJ Jiskra Hofice

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin

VRL VRL - OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
HOR HOR - TJ Jiskra Hofice

SJC SJC - Sportcentrum Jicin



